LA SCHEDULE TEAM SWEDEN
\X X Pre camp in Kingston, Canada, during December 14-23 2016
and 2017 lIHF World Junior Championship in Montreal and
Toronto, Canada, during December 25 2016-January 7 2017

TEAM 20
Date Time Activity Venue
Wed. Dec 14 12.00 Assembly with lunch Arlanda Hotellby
14.00-15.00 Team meeting Arlanda Hotellby
15.00-16.00 Media meeting Arlanda Hotellby
18.00 Dinner Arlanda Hotellby
21.00 Evening snack Arlanda Hotellby
Thu. Dec 15 04.00 Breakfast Arlanda Hotellby
04.30 Bus to Arlanda T2
06.30 Departure with AF1463 Arlanda T2
09.15 Arrival to Paris
14.05 Departure with AF344 Charles de Gaulle
16.10 Arrival to Montreal Montreal Dorval
~17.00 Bus to the hotel / arena (approx 3h)
~20.30 Dinner Delta Kingston
Fri. Dec 16 07.30-08.30 Breakfast Delta Kingston
09.00-11.00 Ice practice Rogers K-Rock Centre
12.00 Lunch Delta Kingston
13.10 Bus to the arena
14.30-16.00 Ice practice Invista Centre
16.10 Bus to K-Rock Centre
17.30 Dinner Delta Kingston
21.30 Evening snack Delta Kingston
Sat. Dec 17 07.30-08.30 Breakfast Delta Kingston
08.00-10.00 Ice practice Rogers K-Rock Centre
13.00 Lunch Delta Kingston
15.10 Bus to the arena
16.30-17.20 Ice practice Kinsmen Arena
17.30 Bus to K-Rock Centre
19.00 Dinner Delta Kingston
Sun. Dec 18 08.00-08.45 Breakfast Delta Kingston
Bus to the arena
09.30-10.15 Off ice practice Rogers K-Rock Centre
10.30-12.00 Ice practice Rogers K-Rock Centre
Bus to the hotel
13.00 Lunch Delta Kingston
19.00 Dinner Delta Kingston
21.30 Evening snack Delta Kingston
Mon. Dec 19 08.30-09.15 Breakfast Delta Kingston
Bus to the arena
10.30-11.00 Ice practice Rogers K-Rock Centre
Bus to the hotel
12.00 Lunch Delta Kingston
15.00 Pre game meal (pasta Bolognese) Delta Kingston
15.30 Bus to the arena (approx. 1%h)
19.00 GAME SVK-SWE Cornwall Civic Complex
~22.00 Dinner tba
Tue. Dec 20 09.00-10.00 Breakfast Delta Kingston
14.00 Lunch Delta Kingston
19.00 Dinner Delta Kingston
21.30 Evening snack Delta Kingston



Wed. Dec 21 08.00-08.45
09.30-10.15
10.30-12.00
13.00
19.00
21.30

Thu. Dec 22 08.30-09.15

10.30-11.00

12.00
16.00
16.45
19.00

~22.00
Fri. Dec 23 09.30-10.00
~11.00
~14.00
19.00
21.30
Sat. Dec 24 08.30-09.00
09.00
09.00

10.45-12.00
12.10

* e . 13.30
f{{{ i“% - 19.00
TN
Sun. Dec 25 06.30-07.20
07.30
08.30-10.15
11.15
11.30
17.30
21.00
Media Manager 17.15
Doctor 18.00
Head Coach 18.00
Team Manager 18.00
Team Manager 19.00

Breakfast

Bus to the arena
Off ice practice
Ice practice
Lunch

Dinner

Evening snack

Breakfast

Bus to the arena

Ice practice

Bus to the hotel

Lunch

Pre game meal (pasta Bolognese)
Bus to the arena

GAME RUS - SWE

Bus to the hotel

Dinner

Breakfast

Moving to Montreal (approx 3 h)
Lunch

Dinner

Evening snack

Breakfast

[IHF GK measurement
Bus Hotel — Bell - Brossard
Off ice practice

Ice practice

Bus Brossard — Bell - Hotel
Lunch

Dinner

Breakfast

Bus to arena

Ice practice (with IIHF Team Photo)
Bus to hotel

Lunch

Dinner

Evenings snack

Media Meeting

Team Medical Personnel Meeting

Team Rule Information Meeting (TRIM)

Passport Control Meeting
Directorate Meeting #1

Delta Kingston

Rogers K-Rock Centre
Rogers K-Rock Centre
Delta Kingston
Delta Kingston
Delta Kingston

Delta Kingston
Rogers K-Rock Centre

Delta Kingston
Delta Kingston

Rogers K-Rock Centre
Delta Kingston
Delta Kingston

Sofitel Montreal
Sofitel Montreal
Sofitel Montreal

Sofitel Montreal
Bell Centre

Bell Centre
Bell Sports Complex, Brossard

Sofitel Montreal
Sofitel Montreal

Sofitel Montreal
Bell Centre

Sofitel Montreal
Sofitel Montreal
Sofitel Montreal
Le Centre Sheraton Montreal
Le Centre Sheraton Montreal
Le Centre Sheraton Montreal
Le Centre Sheraton Montreal
Le Centre Sheraton Montreal



2017 lIHF World Junior Championship

Mon. Dec 26

Tue. Dec 27

Wed. Dec 28

Thu. Dec 29

Fri. Dec 30

Sat. Dec 31

08.00-10.15

08.00-08.45

10.45
13.00
16.30
16.45
20.30

07.00-08.30
08.30
10.00-11.15
11.25
13.00
18.00
21.00

07.00-08.00
08.00
09.00-09.45
10.30
10.45
14.00
14.45
17.00
20.30
20.45

07.00-08.00
08.00
09.00-09.45
10.30
10.45
14.30
15.15
17.30
21.00
21.15

06.30-07.30
07.30
09.00-10.15
10.25
12.00
18.00
21.00

08.00-10.15

08.00-08.45

10.45

Breakfast

Bus to the arena
Ice practice

Bus to the hotel
Bus to the arena
GAME SWE - DEN
Bus to the hotel
Lunch

Dinner

Breakfast

Bus to the arena
Ice practice

Bus to the hotel
Lunch

Dinner

Evening snack

Breakfast

Bus to the arena

Ice practice

Bus to the hotel

Lunch

Pre game meal (pasta Bolognese)
Bus to the arena

GAME SUI - SWE

Bus to the hotel

Dinner

Breakfast

Bus to the arena

Ice practice

Bus to the hotel

Lunch

Pre game meal (pasta Bolognese)
Bus to the arena

GAME FIN - SWE

Bus to the hotel

Dinner

Breakfast

Bus to the arena
Ice practice

Bus to the hotel
Lunch

Dinner

Evening snack

Breakfast

Bus to the arena
Ice practice

Bus to the hotel
Bus to the arena

Sofitel Montreal

Bell Sports Complex

Bell Centre

Sofitel Montreal
Sofitel Montreal

Sofitel Montreal
Bell Sports Complex
Sofitel Montreal
Sofitel Montreal
Sofitel Montreal
Sofitel Montreal

Bell Centre

Sofitel Montreal
Sofitel Montreal

Bell Centre
Sofitel Montreal
Sofitel Montreal
Bell Centre

Sofitel Montreal
Sofitel Montreal

Bell Centre

Sofitel Montreal
Sofitel Montreal

Bell Sports Complex
Sofitel Montreal
Sofitel Montreal
Sofitel Montreal

Sofitel Montreal

Bell Sports Complex



Sat. Dec 31 13.00 GAME SWE - CZE Bell Centre

16.30 Bus to the hotel

16.45 Lunch Sofitel Montreal

20.30 Dinner Sofitel Montreal
January 1-5 Schedule depending on result
Fri. Jan 6 Breakfast Sofitel Montreal

Bus to airport

19.05 Departure with KL672 Montreal Dorval
Sat. Jan7 07.50 Arrival to Amsterdam Schipol airport

10.20 Departure with KL1109

12.30 Arrival to Stockholm Arlanda T2

Home journeys
Hotels

Best Western Arlanda Hotellby, Bristagatan 22, 195 60 Arlandastad
Delta Hotels by Marriott Kingston Waterfront, 1 Johnson Street, Kingston, Ontario, K7L 5H7
Sofitel Montreal, 1155 Sherbrooke Quest, Montréal, Quebec H3A 2N3

Contact persons

Jonas Fransson Team Manager
Tomas Montén Head Coach
Anders Johansson Assistant Coach
Henrik Stridh Assistant Coach
Nizze Landén Goalie Coach

Adam Almqvist Andersson Video Coach
Sofia Sunnerud Doctor

Par Thures Physiotherapist
Jonas Emmoth Physiotherapist
Per-Ake Béckman Equipment Manager
Per Lindholm Equipment Manager

Anders Feltenmark Media Manager

John Neville Team host
Maxime Blouin Team host



